
10U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, September 30 8:00 7 LITTLE MONSTERS NOVAS FC

9:30 8 STORM RANGERS 2.0

12:45 7 SWAT '15 STORM

Monday, October 2 6:00 7 NOVAS FC RANGERS

Tuesday, October 3 6:00 7 STORM LITTLE MONSTERS

Saturday, October 7 9:30 7 SWAT '15 LITTLE MONSTERS

Saturday, October 14 9:30 8 RANGERS 2.0 LITTLE MONSTERS

11:00 7 NOVAS FC SWAT '15

12:45 8 RANGERS 2.0 STORM

Saturday, October 21 9:30 7 RANGERS 2.0 SWAT '15

12:15 8 STORM NOVAS FC

Saturday, October 28 9:30 7 NOVAS FC LITTLE MONSTERS

10:45 7 STORM SWAT '15

12:45 7 LITTLE MONSTERS SWAT '15

Saturday, November 4 8:00 7 SWAT '15 NOVAS FC

11:00 8 LITTLE MONSTERS RANGERS 2.0

Saturday, November 11 8:00 7 NOVAS FC STORM

11:00 7 SWAT '15 RANGERS 2.0

Saturday, November 18 8:00 7 RANGERS 2.0 NOVAS FC

11:00 8 LITTLE MONSTERS STORM


